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Dialka - Muzi
NIR 780 DOBROVODSKY Jaroslav

(108) Dialka Muzi
# Sté Meno

PIREK Milan
STANGA Pavol
ERBAN Benjamin
KACO Lukés
KLIMENT Erik
TASKAR Marek
BOBEK Lukas
KRNAC Marian
KOCH Martin
CELEC Nino

FEEEEEEEEY

Pocet pretekarov: 10
Start: 13.02.2016 15:40

Halové majstrovstva ZsAZ

Bratislava 13.02.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27. 9. 2024 o 5:45

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1987 VSK Univerzita Brno

1953 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
1989 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1991 SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica
1996 Atleticky klub Surany

1998 SK SOG Nitra

1996 AC Stavbar Nitra

1992 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

1993 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

1997 AD Slovenska Bistrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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SVK  20.02.2011

SB

547
591
622
673
704

PB

425
648
674
620
644
663
744
704

Rekordy
Bratislava
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